Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 124
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

10

11

12

Regi stration No

88059220516069

88059220516070

88059220516071

88059220516072

88059220516073

88059220516075

88059220516077

88059220516078

88059220516079

88059220516080

88059220516081

88059220516082

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NST.
Br anch Name

Name
AVRI K SI NGH

DHEERAJ SHARVA

DUSHANT

JAGIEET SI GH

JASPREET SI NGH

MADAN LAL

MANPREET SI NGH

NAVED KUMAR

NARI NDER DASS

PARDEEP KUVAR

PARDEEP S| NGH

SANDEEP SI NGH

(W, ANANDPUR SAHI B
PAI NTER ( GENERAL)

Senest er 2 Exam nati on:

Mks. Qbt .

8/ 2017

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99931
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99977

99931

99933

99977

99931
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99977
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99933

99977
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(R /28
(P /132
(P /34
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(P /126
(P /38
(R /22
(P /135
(P 137
(R /20
(P /123
(P 132
(R /14
(P /120
(P 132
(R /18
(P /96
(P /31
(R /22
(P /93
(P /30
(R /18
(P /129
(P 137
(R /24
(P /138
(P /30
(R /14
(P /117
(R/1

(R /34

(P /111

)/ 15
) 14
)/
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/
)17
)17
)/
)/ 13
)/ 13
)/
)/ 15
)/ 15
)/
) 14
) 14
)/
)/ 15
) 14
)/
)/ 13
)/ 13
)/
)/ 19
)/ 18
)/
)/ 18
)/ 16
)/
)17
)/ 15
)/

)/ 16

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

(R/3

(P /225

(R/6

(P /235

(R/6

(P /255

(R/6

(P /210

(R/9

(P /240

(R /12

(P /231

(R /15

(P /225

(R/9

(P /210

(R /15

(P /262

(R /12

(P /260

(R/9

(P /245

(R /12

)5

) 22

) 6

)/ 23

)/ 8

) 27

)5

)/ 20

) 6

)/ 25

)7

)/ 23

) 6

) 22

)5

)/ 20

)9

)/ 28

)/ 8

) 27

) 6

)/ 24

) 6

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 124
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

NOTE

Regi stration No

88059220516082

88059220516083

88059220516084

88059220516085

88059220516086

88059220516087

88059220516089

88059320514166

88059320514175

88059320514177

88059320514182

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NST.
Br anch Name

Name
SANDEEP S| NGH

SATNAM SI NGH

SHAM KUMAR

SCURAV RANA

SUKHVEER SI NGH

SUKHW NDER SI NGH

AZl Z MOHAMMAD

AJAY KUVAR

MANJEET SI NGH

ROBI N

SUKHW NDER PAL

(W, ANANDPUR SAHI B
PAI NTER ( GENERAL)

Semest er 2

Mks. Qbt .

465

499

532

460

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

(P /32
(R /26
(R /18
(P /30
(P /34
(P /105
(P /32
(R /34
(P /129
(P /30
(R /22
(P /135
(P /32
(R /14
(P /117
(P /32
(R /14
(P /141
(P /31
(R /10
(P /81
(0130
(0116
(P /99
(0130
(O01/18
(P /96
(01731
(0126
(P /105
(0133

(0126

)/ 15
)/
)/ 16
) 14
)/
)/ 15
)/ 15
)/
)/ 18
)17
)/
)/ 15
) 14
)/
)17
)/ 16
)/
)/ 15
) 14
)/
)/ 15
)17
)/
)/ 16
)/ 15
)/
)/ 18
)/ 19
)/
)/ 15
) 14
)/

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

(P 1240

(P 145

(P /220

(R /12

(P /200

(R /18

(P /261

(R/6

(P /245

(R /12

(P /250

(R /18

(P /230

(0145

(0 /230

(0 /42

(0 /251

(0145

(0 /260

(01739

(0 /202

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 25

)/ 6

)/ 22

)5

)/ 23

)9

) 27

)/ 6

)/ 24

)/ 6

)/ 20

)5

)/ 23

)/ 8

)/ 23

)7

)/ 21

)9

)/ 28

)/ 6

)/ 20

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



